BATTERY POWERED BLIND RIVETING NUT TOOLS

FireBird®

* M4 - 1435055
* M5 - 1435056
* M6 - 1435059
* M4 - 1435066
* M5 - 1435067
* M6 - 1435068

1445774 ﬂ

“ 1435124

* 1445805

* 1435053

* 1435073

* 1435122

* 1435074

1445776

1445790
144571 a,@’@
9

"@ ; 1445:?59

* 1435076

* 1435120

oY

* 1445823

* 1445804

1445769 Q\ 1gamy

X

1435077

* Wearing parts

344 GESIPA
&~




BATTERY POWERED BLIND RIVETING NUT TOOLS

FireBird®

v | [SD

[0

No.
143 4845 Housing complete 144 5790 Lock Washer
143 4953 Hoop guard 144 5791 Washer
143 5017 Hanger 144 5792 Countersunk screw
143 5027 Bearing complete 144 5793 Compression spring
143 5030* | Motor complete 144 5794 Axial needle bearing
143 5049 E control 144 5795 Axial disc
143 5053* | Slider 144 5797 Washer
143 5055* | Threaded mandrel M 4 144 5798 Spring washer
143 5056* | Threaded mandrel M 5 144 5799 Snap ring
143 5059* | Threaded mandrel M 6 144 5800 Cap
143 5066* Nosepiece M 4 144 5804* Washer
143 5067* | Nosepiece M 5 144 5805* | Compression spring
143 5068* Nosepiece M 6 144 5823* Snap ring
143 5071 Accessories magazine 1457455 Drive unit, complete
143 5073* | Llocking nut 2 152 4564 Bushing
143 5074* | Locking nut 1 1541150 End cap
143 5075 Head Threaded mandrels SL
143 5076 Driver complete Nosepieces SL
143 5077 Lock activator 144 5806 Double open-end spanner SW 24/27

143 5078 Spacer

143 5079 Ball screw drive

143 5080 Rotating rod, complete

143 5081 Plate

143 5082 Rotary driver

143 5083 Washer

143 5084 Wrap spring

143 5085 Shaft

143 5086 Coupling

143 5088 Pinion shaft

143 5115 Coupling complete

143 5120* Lock washer

143 5122* Bevel washer

143 5124* | Adjusting sleeve

144 5763 Sintered-metal bushing

144 5768 Allen screw

144 5769 Magnetic holder screw

144 5772 Housing screw short long

144 5773 Housing screw short short

144 5774 Hose complete

144 5776 Slide bearing

144 5789 Washer

* Wearing parts

You will find detailed nosepiece allocation tables from page 250.

cesipa 345 10
y 4



BATTERY POWERED BLIND RIVETING NUT TOOLS

FireBird® Pro and FireBird® Pro Gold Edition - until April 2021

S

1445776
Q0 |
1445791

" b 2,
* 1499375 152‘t556 ‘@’@q_h ?
* 1499377 3 1445789
1450845 ; 1499356
* 1458123 = 450851

/ \  *1499374 1445790
‘@ 3 * 1499358

* 1436247

1434970

1445768
/f

1435017
1445746 - Gold Edition
f

! 1436193 J"I

* M3 - 1436218 /
* M4 - 1434219 f
* M5 - 1436220

* M6 - 1436221

* M8 - 1436222 - Gold Edition
*M10 - 1436223 - Gold Edition I;'

1499398 - Gold Edition

-

S P
b 1449267 1457642 (EU)
B 1457649 (USA)

* M3 - 1436211
* M4 - 1436212
* M5 - 1436213
* M6 - 1436214
* M8 - 1436215 - Gold Edition
* M10 - 1436216 - Gold Edition 1524675 /

1450855 - Gold Edition
1435399

* Wearing parts

346 GESIPA
&~



BATTERY POWERED BLIND RIVETING NUT TOOLS

FireBird® Pro and FireBird® Pro Gold Edition - until April 2021

w | T |0 w | T |3o
143 4962 Pressure disc 144 5798 Spring washer
143 4970 Sintered metal roller 144 5799 Snap ring
143 5017 FB Pro Hanger 144 5800 Cap
143 5082 Rotary driver 144 5987 Screw
143 5083 Washer 144 5989 Screw
143 5084 Wrap spring 144 5990 Screw
143 5085 Shaft 144 9267 Screw
143 5086 Coupling 1450817 Magnetic holder complete
143 5115 Coupling complete 145 0845 Head
143 5385 Pin holder 145 0849 Ball screw drive
143 5397 Bearing cage 145 0851 Lock activator
143 5399 Device hanger 145 0855 FB Pro GE Control
143 5408 Hall pcb 145 7641* Battery - while stocks last
143 6193 Locking nut 1457642 Battery charger EU - while stocks last
143 6211* Threaded mandrel M3 1457644 Light, complete
143 6212* Threaded mandrel M4 1457645 Motor
143 6213* Threaded mandrel M5 145 7649 Battery charger USA - while stocks last
143 6214* Threaded mandrel M6 145 8123* Slider complete
143 6215* | FBPro GE | Threaded mandrel M8 148 7385 Housing, complete
143 6216* FB Pro GE Threaded mandrel M10 149 9356 Spacer
143 6218* Nosepiece M3 149 9358* Bevel washer
143 6219* Nosepiece M4 149 9374* Lock washer
143 6220* Nosepiece M5 149 9375* Snap ring
143 6221* Nosepiece M6 149 9377* Washer
143 6222* | FBPro GE Nosepiece M8 149 9398 FB Pro GE | Setting force control
143 6223* FB Pro GE Nosepiece M10 149 9453 Accessories magazine
143 6247* Spring 152 4562 Drive unit, complete
144 5746 FB Pro GE Hanger 152 4563 Rotating rod, complete
144 5763 Sintered-metal bushing 152 4564 Coupling bush assy
144 5768 Screw 152 4565 Bearing, complete
144 5772 Screw 152 4566* Driver
144 5773 Screw 152 4568 Pinion shaft
144 5776 Plain bearings 152 4675 Contfrol FireBird® Pro
144 5789 Washer 1547988 FB Pro Setting force control
144 5790 Snap ring 156 7794 Cable duct
144 5791 Washer 166 9149 Sticker
144 5793 Spring
144 5794 Needle bearing * Wearing parts
144 5795 Axial disc
144 5797 Washer

You will find detailed nosepiece allocation tables from page 250.

cesiea 347 10
y 4



BATTERY POWERED BLIND RIVETING NUT TOOLS

FireBird® Pro with new CAS technology - from May 2021

* 1499377
* 1436247 " 0
.—@' b ~ * 1499358
*

* 1499375

* 1499374

* 1524586

W™

1450851

1445790
1445791

O))pd

1499356

1445776

309

1445789

(] 1435385
% T

1445790

1434970 ~1a

1436193

* M4 - 1436212
M4 - 1436210 " M5- 1436213
“M5. 1436220 " M- 1436214
* M6 - 1436221

o [ Y CORDLESS
mj ‘. ALLIANCE
{ J SYSTEM

[

* Wearing parts

1524562 1445800

A

T o A 14457?2/
SERRRA 1574378
1678856

1445772

" 1674373

1449267

1679694 -
1679695 -
1679696 -

EU
UK
UsA

348 GESIPA
&~




BATTERY POWERED BLIND RIVETING NUT TOOLS

FireBird® Pro with new CAS technology - from May 2021

No. @ No. @
143 4962 | Pressure disc 1499356 | Spacer
143 4970 | Sintered metal roller 149 9358* | Bevel washer
143 5017 | Hanger 149 9374* | Lock washer
143 5115 | Coupling complete 149 9375* | Snap ring
143 5385 | Pin 149 9377* | Washer
143 5397 | Bearing cage 149 9453 Accessories magazine
143 5408 | Hall pcb 152 4562 | Drive unit, complete
143 6193 | Locking nut 152 4563 | Rotating rod, complete
143 6212* | Threaded mandrel M 4 152 4565 | Bearing, complete
143 6213* | Threaded mandrel M 5 152 4566* | Driver
143 6214* | Threaded mandrel M 6 152 4568 | Pinion shaft
143 6219* | Nosepiece M 4 1547988 Setting force control
143 6220* | Nosepiece M 5 1567794 | Cable duct
143 6221* | Nosepiece M 6 166 9149 Sticker
143 6247* | Spring 167 9689* | Battery 2.0 Ah
144 5768 | Screw 167 4378 Locking slider
144 5772 Screw 167 8855 Housing
144 5776 | Plain bearings 167 8856 Hoop guard
144 5789 | Washer 167 9105 | E control
144 5790 | Snap ring 167 9694 | Charger EU
144 5791 Washer 167 9695 | Charger UK
144 5800 | Cap 167 9696 | Charger USA
144 5989 Screw 168 9018 Cover cap
144 5990 Screw * Wearing parts
1449267 | Screw
1450817 | Magnetic holder complete
1450845 | Head
1450849 | Ball screw drive
145 0851 Lock activator
1457644 | Llight, complete
1457645 | Motor complete
1458123* | Slider complete

You will find detailed nosepiece allocation tables from page 250.

CORDLESS

ALLIANCE
SYSTEN

cesipa 3490 10
y 4



BATTERY POWERED BLIND RIVETING NUT TOOLS

FireBird® Pro Gold Edition with new CAS technology - from May 2021

B 1445776
1445790
1445791

A i )60
' _=a)) = e * 1499375 /)
- \ Wb o) BLY g s yagary TS ’ 1445789
3 A & I 3 '3 @u’) 1499356
C * 1436247 /_\-00 a 1450851

B i) | * 1499374
‘—0 =~ * 1499358

1450845

* 1458123

72 1435115
@ T Lo 1524568
1azs3es (Bl
1435397 1445790
1524563 1434962 1434970

D
1445989 U',_,’.—:?-j

1435408 s
p
1445800
g 1689018
| _ NS ol
L=, A LS
s 1436193 0
I A3 | o ~ i
’ ._\
* M6 - 1436214 2
o

*M6- 1436221  “ MB- 1436215
*M8- 1436222 " M10- 1436216
*M10 - 1436223

SIEH. 1674378
1678856

1445772

* 1674373

r V. B COROLESS
J 4 m AL‘I:I‘nNcE
A SYSTEM

[

* Wearing parts

350 GESIPA
&~



BATTERY POWERED BLIND RIVETING NUT TOOLS

FireBird® Pro Gold Edition with new CAS technology - from May 2021

No. @ No. @
143 4962 | Pressure disc 1499356 | Spacer
143 4970 | Sintered metal roller 149 9358* | Bevel washer
1435115 | Coupling complete 149 9374* | Lock washer
143 5385 Pin 149 9375* | Snap ring
143 5397 | Bearing cage 149 9377* | Washer
143 5408 Hall pcb 149 9398 Setting force control
143 6193 Locking nut 149 9453 | Accessories magazine
143 6214* | Threaded mandrel M 6 152 4562 Drive unit, complete
143 6215* | Threaded mandrel M8 152 4563 | Rotating rod, complete
143 6216* | Threaded mandrel M10 152 4565 Bearing, complete
143 6221* | Nosepiece M 6 152 4566* | Driver
143 6222* | Nosepiece M8 152 4568 Pinion shaft
143 6223* | Nosepiece M10 1567794 | Cable duct
143 6247* | Spring 166 9149 | Sticker
144 5746 Hanger 167 9689* | Battery 2.0 Ah
144 5763 Sintered-metal bushing 167 4378 Locking slider
144 5768 Screw 167 8855 Housing
144 5772 Screw 167 8856 Hoop guard
144 5776 | Plain bearings 167 9107 | E control
144 5789 | Pass-Washer 167 9694 | Charger EU
144 5790 | Snap ring 167 9695 | Charger UK
144 5791 Washer 167 9696 | Charger USA

168 9018 Cover cap

144 5800 Cap

144 5989 Screw

144 5990 Screw

144 9267 Screw

1450817 | Magnetic holder complete

145 0845 Head

1450849 | Ball screw drive

1450851 Lock activator

1457644 | Llight, complete

1457645 | Motor complete

145 8123* | Slider complete

* Wearing parts

You will find detailed nosepiece allocation tables from page 250.

CORDLESS

ALLIANCE
SYSTEN

GESIPA' 351
V4



